Practical boot for less demanding conditions
Dunlop Pricemastor White/Green (380BV)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 1
9,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
380BV.35 35 8713197338901 8 385 385 355 240
380BV.36 36 03 8713197338918 8 385 385 355 240
380BV.37 37 04 8713197338925 8 385 385 355 240
380BV.38 38 05 8713197338932 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.39 39 06 8713197338949 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.40 40 8713197338956 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.41 41 07 8713197338963 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.42 42 08 8713197338970 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.43 43 09 8713197338987 8 385 385 390 192
380BV.44 44 10 8713197338994 8 385 385 425 192
380BV.45 45 8713197339007 8 385 385 425 192
380BV.46 46 11 8713197339014 8 385 385 425 192
380BV.47 47 12 8713197339021 8 385 385 580 144
380BV.48 48 13 8713197357896 8 385 385 580 144
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole Yes
Chemical resistant code 3
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant Yes
Sizing
Size range EUR 35-48
Size range UK 03-13
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Food
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft White
Color outsole Green
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe CE
USP Outsole Oil resistant outsole for use in less
slippery areas
USP Shaft Waterproof to give protection in wet
conditions